)

10.
11.

11.

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 30, 2024 11:19:20 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Women — Nivel 1E — All-Around (Beam)

. CORAL PEREZ

. SIMHON CANO

. GOMEZ REYES

. RIVAS GALVIS

. CRISTANCHO

MARIN

. TURIZO

PANQUEVA

. CHARRIS

BARRAGAN

. DIAZ GIRON

. AUN VILLALBA

CAMILO NAVIA

TAMARA MAYA

LIZARAZO PARRA

Letizia

Eva

Maria

Shadya

Catalina

Dana

Maria

Mariana

Sara

Luciana

Mariana

Ana

Nivel 1E

11+ anos

Nivel 1E

11+ anos

Nivel 1E

11+ anos

Nivel 1E

11+ anos

Nivel 1E

11+ anos

Nivel 1E

11+ anos

Nivel 1E

11+ anos

Nivel 1E

11+ anos

Nivel 1E

11+ anos

Nivel 1E

11+ anos

Nivel 1E

11+ anos

Nivel 1E

11+ anos

Coach

GIMNASTIKA VASILIEVA

GIMNASTIKA VASILIEVA

Club Orca De Gimnasia B

Club Orca De Gimnasia B

VICTORY GYMNASTICS CENTER

CLUB DEPORTIVO CHAMPIONS

GYMNASYICS CLUB

Club Orca De Gimnasia B

Club Gymnastics Gold A

Club Orca De Gimnasia B

Club Deportivo LIFE

Club Orca De Gimnasia B

Evolution Gymnastics Club

™

™

El E2

9.4

9.3

9.0

9.0

8.9

8.8

8.8

8.4

8.2

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.5

9.2

9.1

9.0

8.9

8.4

83

8.1

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DEL PROGRAMA USAG MASIFICACION DE GIMNASIA ARTISTICA FEMENINA
Santa Marta Mayo 29 a Junio 2 / 2024

E3 E4 E5 E
9.450
9.2 9.233
9.050
9.000
8.950
8.9 8.867
8.800
8.5 8.433
8.3 8.267
8.1 8.067
8.000
8.000

D Pen Total

9.450

9.233

9.050

9.000

8.950

8.867

8.800

8.433

8.267

8.067

8.000

8.000
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